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GREEN BAY NEIGHBORHOOD 
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL 

 
AGENDA  

 Thursday, May 1, 2014 5:30 p.m. 

Wally’s Spot 
1979 Main Street 

 

NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION MEMBERS: 

 
Molly Martzke (Astor) 

 
Mike Erickson (Joannes Park) 

 
Rosa Herrera (Olde North) 

 
Bobbie Lison (Astor East River) 

 
Carolyn Mackenna (John Muir Park) 

 
Jim Haskins (Olde Norwood) 

 
Skip Wilson (Baird Creek) 

 
David Hintz (MacArthur Heights) 

 
George Raymaker (Preble Area) 

 
David Blackman (Bay Highlands) 

 
Beth Nadolski-Spears (Maple Arches) 

 
Dave Bieda, Jane Hansen (Red Smith) 

 
Dale Tease (Colburn) 

 
Jim Ridderbush (Marquette Park) 

 
Patrick Kloster (Schmitt Park) 

 
Glenn Spevacek (Downtown) 

 
Bob Heroux (Mather Heights) 

 
Miriah Kelley (Seymour Park) 

 
Trudy Jacobson (East Shore Drive) 

 
Craig Runnoe (McAuliffe Park) 

 
Debbie Tilot (Starlite) 

 
Caroline Stoviak (Fireman’s Park) 

 
Ann Hartman (Navarino) 

 
Emily Jacobson (Three Corners) 

 
Joy Glass (Fisk Addition) 

 
Dick Pigeon (Nicolet Drive) 

 
Scott Vanidestine (Wilder Park) 

 
Marta Mezo (Fort Howard) 

 
Greg Maloney (NW Railway Garden) 

 
Adam Moore (Woodside Heights) 

 
Joe Rabideau (Fritsch Park) 

 
Dan Theno (Oak Grove) 

 

 
Diane Matthews (Graceland) 

 
APPOINTED MEMBERS: 

 Mayor Jim Schmitt 

 Noel Halvorsen, Executive Director of NeighborWorks, Chair 

 Cheryl Renier-Wigg, Neighborhood Development Supervisor 

 Caitlin Green, Neighborhood Support Specialist, Secretary 

 Paula Breese, Executive Director of FCR NEW 

 Melanie Czypinski Skalmoski, Neighborhood Watch 

 

ROLL CALL: 

1. Consent Agenda 
    -GBNLC Minutes: April 3, 2014 
    -Financial Report 
    -Tom Adamany 
      

Noel Halvorsen 5:30-5:35 

2.  
 
 
3. 
 
4.  
 
5.  
 
6.  
 
 
 
7. 
 
 

Mayor’s Report 
    -Introduce Kim Flom   
 
NHA Capital Campaign Fundraising 
 
Panel Discussion on Event Planning 
 
City Staff Update 
    -CSI Reports 
    -Change in meeting location    
    
Open Forum 
          
Adjournment 

Mayor Jim Schmitt, Kim Flom 
 
 
Patrick Kloster 
 
Bobbie Lison, Pat Kloster, & Jim Ridderbush 
 
Neighborhood Staff; CSIs’ Capt. Bill Bongle 
 
 
 
All 

5:35-5:45 
 
 
5:45-6:00 
 
6:00-6:25 
 
6:25-6:45 
 
 
 
6:45-7:00 
 
7:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1) ACCESSIBILITY: Any person wishing to attend who, because of a disability, requires special accommodation should contact Caitlin 
Green at 448-3150 at least 24 hours before the scheduled meeting time so that arrangements can be made. 


